Rank | Pais
1st | ARG
2nd | ARG
3rd | ARG
4th | ARG
5th | ARG
6th | ARG
7th | ARG
8th | ARG
9th | ARG

XLII Grand Prix Internacional Luis Alberto Cerrato

Vela
7909

1930

821

7885

8008

7213

7736

7228

8061

Resultados provisorios Star a las 14:45 del 10/09

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Timonel

HECTOR
LONGARELA

DANIEL DELLA
TORRE

MARIANO
CAMBON

FERNANDO
QUEIREL

FACUNDO MAC
GOWAN

GERARDO DELLA
TORRE

JULIAN GAZARI
BARROSO

NICOLAS
GUZMAN

OK SCARPATI

Yacht Club Olivos

Overall

Tripulante Club | Categoria| R1 R2 R3
HUGO YCO |8156 20/1.0/2.0
LONGARELA
NASIM CNO 3.0/3.0/4.0
MARTIN COSTA CNO |U30 6.0/5.0(1.0
JULIAN GAZZARI | CNO 40/2.0/3.0
BARROSO
TOMAS FIORITI CNO |U30 7.0/6.0/5.0
AUBERDIAC CNBdo 1.0 4.0/ 10.0
SEBASTIAN DNC
JOAQUIN BERDES | YCO 9.0/7.0/6.0
SANTIAGO CNSE 8.0/9.0(7.0
SCARABINO
SILVINA OTADO CNO | Mixto 5.0/8.0/10.0
DNC
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Total
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